Page 1 of 2  D A T A  S H E E T  AS7240
Issue 1.1
Conventional
Series Panels
Standard Features
•	 Approved to AS7240.2 and AS7240.4 standards for fire
alarm panels
•	 Fire Brigade display and controls approved to AS4428.3

Small:	 430mm (W) x 320mm (H) x 98mm (D)
Large:	 440mm (W) x 550mm (H) x 182mm (D)
Ordering information
Part number Description
KID102A-AU 2 Zone FDCIE in Small Cabinet
KID102A-LRG 2 Zone FDCIE in Large Cabinet
KID104A-AU 4 Zone FDCIE in Small Cabinet
KID104A-LRG 4 Zone FDCIE in Large Cabinet
KID108A-AU 8 Zone FDCIE in Small Cabinet
KID108A-LRG 8 Zone FDCIE in Large Cabinet
KID116A-AU 16 Zone FDCIE in Small Cabinet
KID116A-LRG 16 Zone FDCIE in Large Cabinet`
RB102A 2 Zone Relay Card
RB104A 4 Zone Relay Card
RB108A 8 Zone Relay Card
RB116A 16 Zone Relay Card